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Love The Layout! Delightiul 4 bedraom home an o premivm comer latin sought aher Credit Vallay! The main level offess
hordwood & ceramic flooring, combined living/dining room, cozy family room with gos fireploce, eat-in kitchen with lots
of counter & cupboard space & W/O to deck & private fenced yord! The upper leve! offers 4 spacious bedrooms - the master
with walk-in closat & 4 pc bath with gloss shower & sookerjet tub! Great location, chosa to schaols, parks, shops & GO!
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hDUSB 22 Pine Ridoe Rd.. Erin

E.'I'.EE!SI'l'E Pine Ridoe Estales! Toll tees fumish o screen of privacy for the 3659 so.ft. executive home with 3 cor
garage! Welcoming grond fayes, formal living & dining mms, fomily rm, main flaor office & entertaining size kitchen with
breakfast bar & Garden doar W/ to o fobulous mature yard. Offers plenty of living space for fomily ling. Malti-level
teck &7 gozebos - onescreened in edend living spoce in the wormer months. Finished lower bevel offers o ton of spacel

26849 900,00 Erin MLS # 13431 504

”lI'I'ETE HITI'EI'I" megl',' 4e5rnred l'?[IS st ndnrds of elegance & combined with <',~51em5 & comveniences of rcu:lu','
This 12 room, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is nestled on 47.2 acres minutes from Acton & highways. Major renovafians
completed throughaut the home - kitchen, baths, windows - stunning. Shop/stedio built in 2009 (—2,100 sq it)
heated floors, hydro, water, bank borm, postures, cresk, pond sites, MFIT solor controct. Family owned for 40 + years!
51,349 000.00 Erin MLS#%3455191

Welcome to “ The Stondish Homestead™ Skiltfully updated for todoys lifestyles while maintoining the chorm & character
of yesteryear with gorgeous staircase, im, doors, flooring, wainscofing & more! A grond sun-filled foyer welcomes you
to this lovingly cared for & beautifully restored hama of opprox. 3000 sq.ft. Generous sized principal rooms, sunrm, office
& loundry, plus 4 bdrms & computer nook moke this the perfect family home! — 75 acres of gorgeous private grounds!
5799 900.00 Georgetown MLS#W34904600

Out Of This World" Torally rencated 3 bdrm bungalow of — 1600 sg.ft finished to pure perfection!t! Huge mature
lot {~1/3 of on acee). Tons of curb appeal with double corport & double car garoge. Open concept, spacious great room
with glesming hardwood & poscelain foors, Gourmet kitchen with granite countes, braakfost bar, pot lights, crown
malding, mulfiple pantries, wine rack & garden door walk-out! Finished lower level with large obove grode windaws!

5739 900.00 Tean Cotto MLS #W3452755
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Colling All Investors ond contractors! 1762 sg.ft,
2+ 2 bedrooms, 2 bath, 7 eot-in kirchens & 2 large living
rooms (set up as 2 self contained units easily changed
back o large family home)Walking distonce to 60 & maor
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Sought After Meadow Glen! Couldo-woulda-shoulda
is wiat you'll soy ifyou miss out an this pratty 3 bedroom
home of 1,844 sq.f. on o fomily friendly court & just
steps 10 the Roil Trail for hiking! Doublle cor garage ceess
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Bring Your Checkbook! You're gaing to want it once
you see this —1.730 s ft., 3 bdrm, 3 both home on g
huge fenced lot! Closa to trails, pork & short wolk o
downtown Georgatown & oll its omenities. Move in ready!
5499 900.00 Georgatown  MLS#W3484553 | S649,900.00

Georgetown  MLS#W3468556

Downlown Eeummnwm Upper floor offers 1100 4.
open concept office spoce filled with natural light from the
b skylights. Separate office, kitchenette & hathroam
Fonfastic oppartunity for a professional office. Dontwait!
51.500.00/month + Georgetown  MLS#W3426776

247490000 Georgatown  MLS#W3458330

Snld*ﬁHevRuy.m
Bicycles, Tricycles, Scoolers & Skofe Boards...

You'll find them all on this sought after fomily crescent
where kids con play corefree. Lovingly maintoined &
nicely updated back split with 2 car garoge. Don't miss it!
5619.900.00 Georgetown— MLS#W3494113
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Honey Stop The Car™ Thot's what you'll soy when you
seq this 341 bedroom, 2 both bungalow, nestled on o
large, moture, fenced lof - short walk fo schoals, parks &

shopping. This updated home offars everything you want.
5449 900.00 Georgetown  MLSW3493100
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